Fieldstone General Contractors Quote Sheet

Address: 1640 Willow Bend
Snellville, Ga.
Code: CIT

Community rating:

Exterior

Landscaping

Driveway Repair

Paint front door
Mailbox

Siding Repair

Sink hole filled

Exterior Paint

Garage Door

Garage Door Opener
Garage Door Opener Buttons
Roof Inspection
Gutters Cleaned
Gutters

Shutters

Deck Repair

Front entrance crack
Swing Taken down
Chimney Vent Cleaned
HVAC

Interior

Rekey

Blinds

Verticle Blinds
Interior Paint
Laundry door fixed
Exterior Doors
Lights

Small Fans

Large Fans

Door Handles
Cleaning

Carpet

Master Bath Lights
Regrout master shower
Tile Master Bath
Toilets

HVAC inspection
Fridge

Stove

Dishwasher

Vent Hood
Microwave

Lights

Hot Water Heater
Counters

Faucets

Adjust garage door
Screens

Stoppers

Bulbs

Misc items as needed
Total

1-10 (Best)

Price Comments

$300 Kirk to take down front 4 trees against house

$0 Many cracks.Will be ok for renters.8000 to replace

$100
$0 Post or no post
$0

$0 See what Diana thinks. Robin egg color. $2000
$1,350 One damaged door on right
$0 Included only on right side

$0
$95
$0 Repaired or new
$0 Can add 1 set shutters 150
$0
$250 see notes below
$0
$0
Missing or inspection

$100
$250 Diana added these
$100
$2,150 We have to paint all trim and doors
$45
$0
$85
$0
$150
$0
$250 Kathleen
$1,050 3 bedrooms and closets
$200 Outdated
$150
$650 Has carpet in bath
$150 Rebuild
$0
$550 Fridge handle rt black
$0 $650
$350 Black
$0 $100
$0 $250
$0
$800 gas and flame marks from flame shooting out
$0
$0
$0
$300
$0
35
$500
$9,960



